
Last Name Fist Name Office Phone Email Office Hours

Antony Jessica 3G08 786-9324 j.antony@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Beveridge Gordon 2E20 258-2901 g.beveridge@uwinnipeg.ca
Tue & Thur 10:00 - 11:00 
a.m. or by appointment

Byrnes Robert 3C35B 786-9473 t.byrnes@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Clement Ryan 2A34 N/A ry.clement@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Collins Karin 3G06 786-9293 k.collins@uwinnipeg.ca Wed 11:45 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Doyle
Supervisor, Computer Writing 
Lab

Kevin 3G10
3G08

786-9129 (Lab)
786-9026 (Office)

k.doyle@uwinnipeg.ca
Mon - Fri 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 
p.m.

Flisfeder Matthew 3G23 786-9848 m.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Flisfeder Robyn 3G08 786-9324 r.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Freeman Janice 3G09 786-9138 j.freeman@uwinnipeg.ca
Mon 9:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m., 
Thursdays 2:30 - 3:30 p.m., 
or by appointment

Galetcaia Tatiana 5Ri47 N/A t.galetcaia@uwinnipeg.ca
Wed 5:20 - 6:30 p.m. or by 
appointment 

Hannan Jason 3G20 786-9453 j.hannan@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Klassen Abigail 5Ri47 N/A ab.klassen@uwinnipeg.ca TBA

LeGier Nadine 5Ri47 N/A n.legier@uwinnipeg.ca TBA

Lepp Friesen Helen 3G17 786-9713 h.leppfriesen@uwinnipeg.ca Tue 11:15 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

McGillivray Andrew 3G07 786-9001 a.mcgillivray@uwinnipeg.ca
Mon & Tue 1:00 - 2:00 p.m. 
or by appointment

McLeod Rogers
CHAIR

Jaqueline
3G13 786-9269

j.mcleod-
rogers@uwinnipeg.ca

By appointment

Moi Shawn 3G22 789-4265 s.moi@uwinnipeg.ca
Fri 10:30 – 11:30 a.m. or by 
appointment

Muvingi 
Department Assistant

Tari
3G14 258-3865 t.muvingi@uwinnipeg.ca

Mon - Fri 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 
p.m.

Navratil David 3G08 786-9324 d.navratil@uwinnipeg.ca
Mon & Wed 2:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
(by appointment)

Plant Ardith N/A N/A a.plant@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Reid Jennifer 2A43 N/A je.reid@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Rosner Cecil 541 Portage Ave 788-3651 cecil.rosner@cbc.ca By appointment

Simkulet Brad 5Ri47 N/A b.simkulet@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

Soiferman Karen OGM12 N/A k.soiferman@uwinnipeg.ca Tue & Thur 1:00 – 2:00 p.m.

Whalen Tracy 3G15 786-9907 t.whalen@uwinnipeg.ca By appointment

COMPUTER WRITING LAB     TUTORING CENTRE

GENERAL INQUIRIES     PHONE: 204-258-3865     FAX: 204-774-4134

RHETORIC, WRITING, AND COMMUNICATIONS WINTER 2018-2019

https://www.uwinnipeg.ca/rhetoric/

MATH/SCIENCE TUTORS

3G10    786-9129 3G11    786-9713

Supervisor:  Kevin Doyle     Coordintator:  Helen Lepp Friesen

3G21    786-9866

 Director:  Andrew Bendor-Samuel


